Project

California Department of Parks and Recreation

Office of Grants and Local Services
2000 Bond Act Youth Soccer Baseball Program

Number Stat Project Name

2001/02
YS-19-007 P
YS-36-004
YS-38-001

T T

2000/01
YS-01-001
YS-07-001
YS-07-002
YS-07-003
YS-07-004
YS-10-001
YS-15-001
YS-19-001
YS-19-002
YS-19-003
YS-19-004
YS-19-005
YS-19-006
YS-27-001
YS-29-001
YS-30-001
YS-30-002
YS-33-001
YS-36-001
YS-36-002
YS-37-001
YS-37-002
YS-45-002
YS-50-001
YS-50-002
YS-54-001
YS-54-002
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Stat

MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL ACADEMY
SOCCER PARK
YOUNGBLOOD COLEMAN SOCCER FLD

WILLIAM J. PAYNE SPORTS PARK
DIABLO VISTA PARK

BUILD SOCCER FIELDS
MULTIPURPOSE BALLFIELD FAC.
BASEBALL FIELDS RESTROOMS
JOINT USE SPORTS COMPLEX.
MULTI-USE PLAYING FIELD
ACQUISITION OF SPORTS FIELD
THOMPSON, SIMMS & CARUTHER PKS
YOUTH BASEBALL FACILITY
CHARTER OAK COMM SPORTSPLEX
AYSO HEADQUARDERS BUILDING
YOUTH FIELD IMPROVEMENTS
YOUTH SOCCER FIELDS

MULCAHY FIELD

SOCCER FIELD AT ROCK CREEK PK
PARK FACILITY

SOCCER PARK

REDLANDS SPORTS COMPLEX
MAJOR SPORTS COMPLEX
ATHLETIC FIELD, LIGHTING
RANCHO BERNARDO, SOCCER FIELDS
TIGER FIELD

SPORTS COMPLEX

MERCED HI SCHOOL FIELD LIGHTS
PROSPERITY SPORTS PARK

ELK BAYOU SOCCER COMPLEX

Grantee

Major League Baseball Urban Youth

City of Montclair

City & County of San Francisco
Sub Total: 2001/02

Livermore Area R.P.D.
Town of Danville

City of Oakley

City of Lafayette

City of Oakley
Coalinga-Huron R.P.D.
Bakersfield PAL

Los Angeles City, of Parks &
City of Bellflower

City of Paimdale

City of Covina

City of Lancaster

City of Downey

City of King City

City of Grass Valley

City of Orange

City of Irvine

City of La Quinta

City of Redlands

City of Redlands

County of San Diego

City of San Diego, Parks
City of Redding

Turlock Reg Sports Complex
Merced High Dugout Club
City of Tulare

City of Tulare

Sub Total: 2000/01
Total

: P=Pending, A=Active, C=complete, W=Withdrawn

10/18/2001

Grant
Amount

$325,000
$75,000
$200,000

$600,000

$289,000
$250,000
$325,000
$1,030,000
$100,000
$300,000
$50,000
$300,000
$315,000
$500,000
$250,000
$500,000
$325,000
$200,000
$300,000
$974,000
$1,916,000
$500,000
$500,000
$2,000,000
$350,000
$200,000
$500,000
$1,200,000
$175,000
$20,000
$200,000

$13,569,000
$14,169,000



